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VIDEO MONITOR AVAILABLE THROUGH ANGELTRAX FOR 

ADJUSTING CAMERAS 

1

Parts Update #16-06

PLEASE SEE BELOW FOR MORE INFORMATION!

ANGELTRAX MONITOR

PART #MON7AT

CALL FOR PRICING
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CONTACT OUR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Director of Parts

Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com

607-227-5794

Chittenango: 800-962-5768

Gari McQuade
gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com

Bill Cox

bcox@newyorkbussales.com

John Lewin
jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

Dave Grant
dgrant@newyorkbussales.com

Albany: 866-867-1100

Sean Conway
sconway@newyorkbussales.com

John Green
jgreen@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232

Dave Cook
dcook@newyorkbussales.com

Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
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